
DIREZIONE GENERALE
UFFICIO IV

Allegato decreto  n. 518     del 16 luglio 2008
ELENCHI AGGIUNTIVI 

AREA AD00

AREA POS CLASSE PUNT TOT PREF Cognome nome DATA NASCITA

AD00 1 A030 79,00 BIANCHI ELENA 4/2/66
AD00 2 A032 79,00 BEVILACQUA MARIA CRISTINA 5/3/65
AD00 3 A032 78,00 BICEGO ANDREA 25/7/64
AD00 4 A345 75,50 CASAGRANDE CRISTINA 10/4/66
AD00 5 A545 73,75 MENOZZI ELISA 21/4/69
AD00 6 A345 73,50 BELLI LUISA 24/6/71
AD00 7 A032 73,00 MEZZOLI ROSARIA 24/2/61
AD00 8 A245 72,60 MOSCARELLA CHIARA 29/11/67
AD00 9 A345 72,50 TOZZI DEBORAH 31/12/72
AD00 10 A245 72,40 SCARAMUZZA ORIELLA 18/3/68
AD00 11 A345 71,85 CAPPELLINI BARBARA 24/3/72
AD00 12 A345 70,50 QR ROMAGNOLI RAFFAELLA 9/10/69
AD00 13 A030 70,00 BOLOGNINI PAOLO 11/10/57
AD00 14 A030 69,50 DE NITTIS DANIELA 2/6/57
AD00 15 A345 69,00 TAVOLIERI RICCARDO 10/11/66
AD00 16 A30 69,00 CAZZUOLI PIER LUIGI 06/0161
AD00 17 A345 67,20 DELSOLDATO ILARIA 18/9/67
AD00 18 A245 66,50 CILENTO BIANCA 11/8/72
AD00 19 A345 66,50 GREMENTIERI GIUSEPPINA 22/4/71
AD00 20 A245 66,30 GAROFALO PIERRE 2/3/73
AD00 21 A345 66,10 SORRENTINO TIZIANA 21/6/63
AD00 22 A345 61,50 ZOFFOLI MONICA 21/7/65
AD00 23 A345 59,00 GUASCONI GIOVANNA 24/11/74

IL DIRIGENTE
f.to Maria Luisa Altomonte



DIREZIONE GENERALE
UFFICIO IV

Allegato decreto  n. 518     del 16 luglio 2008
ELENCHI AGGIUNTIVI 

AREA AD01

AREA POS CLASSE PUNT TOT PREF Cognome nome DATA NASCITA

AD01 1 A060 67,20 D'ELIA MARIA GRAZIA 23/4/68
AD01 2 A047 66,95 BADIOLI SIMONA 13/4/72
AD01 3 A047 66,50 BAFFETTI LORENZO 31/7/72
AD01 4 A060 66,50 INVIDIA MARION 7/8/70
AD01 5 A060 66,50 CAVAZZUTI  ELENA 13/3/70
AD01 6 A047 66,00 ASSIRELLI ERMES 5/3/73
AD01 7 A013 66,00 SCLAVI GABRIELLA 3/11/66
AD01 8 A038 65,40 MORRI BARBARA 17/8/71
AD01 9 A047 64,70 GAVIOLI  MARIA CHIARA 17/3/73
AD01 10 A060 64,70 DE BERARDINIS ALFONSO 4/9/65
AD01 11 A047 64,50 VULPINARI JENNIFER 10/4/73
AD01 12 A013 64,50 CONFORTI MARIA LINA 15/1/72
AD01 13 A040 64,00 VASINI MARA 6/6/56
AD01 14 A060 63,50 VASILE ELENA 26/7/68
AD01 15 A047 62,50 R1 SIGNORELLI  SARA 22/2/72
AD01 16 A047 62,50 R3 MEDINI RENATO 13/2/61
AD01 17 A060 62,40 SOLAROLI CHIARA 2/9/72
AD01 18 A047 62,20 SALSI NICOLETTA 23/6/67
AD01 19 A060 62,00 TROPEA FRANCO 19/1/61
AD01 20 A038 61,80 BITELLI CLAUDIO 25/7/67
AD01 21 A047 61,45 PASI PAOLO 15/10/73
AD01 22 A047 61,20 R1 RAPA CRISTINA 25/7/67
AD01 23 A047 61,00 OSTI CRISTINA 28/12/66
AD01 24 A060 59,50 PRIMAVERA MAURIZIO 2/12/61
AD01 25 A060 56,90 FERRARI PAOLA 19/9/73

IL DIRIGENTE
f.to Maria Luisa Altomonte



DIREZIONE GENERALE
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Allegato decreto  n.  518    del 16 luglio 2008
ELENCHI AGGIUNTIVI 

AREA AD02

AREA POS CLASSE PUNT TOT PREF Cognome nome DATA NASCITA

AD02 1 A346 75,50 CASAGRANDE CRISTINA 10/4/66
AD02 2 A546 73,75 MENOZZI ELISA 21/4/69
AD02 3 A346 73,50 BELLI LUISA 24/6/71
AD02 4 A246 72,60 MOSCARELLA CHIARA 29/11/67
AD02 5 A346 72,50 TOZZI DEBORAH 31/12/72
AD02 6 A246 72,40 SCARAMUZZA ORIELLA 18/3/68
AD02 7 A346 71,85 CAPPELLINI BARBARA 24/3/72
AD02 8 A346 70,50 QR ROMAGNOLI RAFFAELLA 9/10/69
AD02 9 A031 70,50 BEVILACQUA MARIA CRISTINA 5/3/65
AD02 10 A346 69,00 TAVOLIERI RICCARDO 10/11/66
AD02 11 A346 67,20 DELSOLDATO ILARIA 18/9/67
AD02 12 A037 67,00 GHILLANI GAIA 16/5/74
AD02 13 A246 66,50 CILENTO BIANCA 11/8/72
AD02 14 A346 66,50 GREMENTIERI GIUSEPPINA 22/4/71
AD02 15 A246 66,30 GAROFALO PIERRE 2/3/73
AD02 16 A346 66,10 SORRENTINO TIZIANA 21/6/63
AD02 17 A346 61,50 ZOFFOLI MONICA 21/7/65
AD02 18 A050 61,00 SPARAGNA ANNA 6/6/63
AD02 19 A346 59,00 GUASCONI GIOVANNA 24/11/74

IL DIRIGENTE
             f.to   Maria Luisa Altomonte



DIREZIONE GENERALE
UFFICIO IV

Allegato decreto  n.518      del 16 luglio 2008
ELENCHI AGGIUNTIVI 

AREA AD03

AREA POS CLASSE PUNT TOT PREF Cognome nome DATA NASCITA

AD03 1 A016 67,50 FEOLA CLEMENTE 29/1/71
AD03 2 A019 62,00 ZACCARINI FLAVIA 25/6/61
AD03 3 A016 59,00 BRATTOLI VITO 5/1/64

IL DIRIGENTE
           f.to   Maria Luisa Altomonte
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Allegato decreto  n.  518    del 16 luglio 2008
ELENCHI AGGIUNTIVI 

AREA AD04

AREA POS CLASSE PUNT TOT PREF Cognome nome DATA NASCITA

AD04 1 A029 76,00 DE NITTIS DANIELA 2/6/57

IL DIRIGENTE
          f.to    Maria Luisa Altomonte


